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BSA No.8
Code 6388

CENTERLESS GRINDER
Centerless grinding machine
Min/max grinding diameter
Grinding wheel width
Wheel diameter
Power
Weight
Overall dimensions

Serial number

Regulating wheel @ 305 x 203 mm -
Grinding wheel spindle power 20 Hp -
Machine without coolant filtration

system

Type Tipo
3-165 mm
203 mm
508 mm
20 Hp
4000 kg
2000 x 1600 x 1600 mm

8G-269-693-12

Notes Notas

RECTIFICADORA SIN CENTROS
Rettificatrice senza centri

Didmetro min./max. de rectificado
Ancho muela

Didmetro muela

Potencia

Peso

Dimensiones

Matricula

Muela reguladora @ 305 x 203 mm -
Potencia motor rueda rectificadora 20

Hp - Maquina sin tanque de refrigerante

The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
Caracteristicas, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno


http://www.tcpdf.org

