



B.M. MACCHINE UTENSILI s.r.l.

Via Edmondo De Amicis, 146 - 10093 Collegno (TO) - ITALY

Tel: (0039) 011-403.11.24 / 011-403.15.79 - Fax: (0039) 011 403.13.28

www.bmtorino.it - bm@bmtorino.it

IT 07417070013

BSA No.8

Code 6388



CENTERLESS GRINDER

RECTIFICADORA SIN CENTROS

Centerless grinding machine	Type	Tipo	Rettificatrice senza centri
Min/max grinding diameter	3 - 165 mm		Diámetro min./max. de rectificado
Grinding wheel width	203 mm		Ancho muela
Wheel diameter	508 mm		Diámetro muela
Power	20 Hp		Potencia
Weight	4000 kg		Peso
Overall dimensions	2000 x 1600 x 1600 mm		Dimensiones
Serial number	8G-269-693-12		Matrícula
Regulating wheel Ø 305 x 203 mm - Grinding wheel spindle power 20 Hp - Machine without coolant filtration system	Notes	Notas	Muela reguladora Ø 305 x 203 mm - Potencia motor rueda rectificadora 20 Hp - Máquina sin tanque de refrigerante

The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
Características, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno